
ST PETER’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL 

HOLIDAY LIST 2022-2023 

 

 
AUTUMN 2022 

 

 
SCHOOL OPENS 

 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES 

Monday 5th September 2022 Thursday 20th October 2022 

HALF TERM 

Monday 31st October 2022 Wednesday 21st December 2022 

 
SPRING 2022 

 

 
SCHOOL OPENS 

 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES 

Wednesday 4th January 2023 Friday 17th February 2023 

HALF TERM 

Monday 27th February 2023 Wednesday 5th April 2023 

 
SUMMER 2022 

 

 
SCHOOL OPENS 

 

 
SCHOOL CLOSES 

Wednesday 19th April 2023 Friday 26th May 2023 

HALF TERM 

Monday 12th June 2023 Friday 21st July 2023 

  

Autumn Term 72 pupil days 

Spring term 61 pupil days 

Summer Term 57 pupil days 

Total 190 pupil days 
 

Bank Holiday 

Monday 1st May 2023 – School closed 

 

INSET Days 

Thursday 1st September 2022 

Friday 2nd September 2022 

Friday 21st October 2022 

 

Academic Year 2023-24 

School re-opens on Monday 4th September 2023 

 

Copy to parents 16th December 2021 


